Grundig Integrerbar opvaskemaskine

EGNVP3450C

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal kuverter

Bestik placering

Udskudt start

Indbygningshgjde

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Automatiske programmer

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

E

46 dB(A)
14
Bestikkurv
Ja | Nej
818-918mm
95 kWh
9,5L

Ja

818 mm
598 mm
550 mm
41,5 kg
4013833063353



